MIFAB® INC. TDSS-2024
P4120-10D
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT Lbs. LIST PRICE
P4123-10D
12" x 12" x 10" Deep, Type 304 Stainless Steel Fabricated Floor Sink, Sediment Bucket,  16
Gauge body and heavy duty load rated grate with 3" or 4" No Hub outlet.
30 $2,979.00
P4124-10D
12" x 12" x 10" Deep, Type 304 Stainless Steel Fabricated Floor Sink, Sediment Bucket,  16
Gauge body and heavy duty load rated grate with 3" or 4" No Hub outlet.
30 $2,979.00
P4126-10D 6" No Hub Outlet 30 $3,236.00
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
LIST PRICE (ADD),
TYPE 304 S.S.
-6 Vandal Proof $ 427.00
-7 1/2" Trap Seal Primer connection $ 175.00
-7MG MI-GARD Trap Seal Protection device (3", 4" or 6") $ 94.00
-22 Less grate Deduct $500.00
-29 Type 316 Stainless Steel Contact MIFAB
-150 1/2 Grate No Add
-175 3/4 Grate No Add
-BW Butt weld outlet connection (3" or 4") No Add
-C Membrane Clamp (includes anchor flange) $ 725.00
-F4 4" Round Type 304 Stainless Steel funnel $ 248.00
-G 4" x 9" Oval Type 304 Stainless Steel funnel $ 475.00
-NS Anti-slip grate $ 105.00
-P Push on outlet (2", 3", 4" or 6") No Add
12" x 12" x 10" Stainless Steel Fabricated Floor Sink
OPTIONAL VARIATIONS
1 of 2
MIFAB® INC. TDSS-2024
-T Threaded outlet (2", 3", 4" or 6") $ 549.00
2 of 2